Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date

professional
Energy efficiency D
Instructies aansluting
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
CAMELEON XICATO LED
1571.S2/..
downlight
Colours
13 bronze 1571.S2.13.WW | NW
13M bronze matt 1571.S2.13M.WW | NW
14 alu satin 1571.S2.14.WW | NW
16 satin gold 1571.S2.16.WW | NW
1M white texture 1571.S2.1M.WW | NW
23 dark bronze 1571.S2.23.WW | NW
28 rosé 1571.S2.28.WW | NW
2M black tex 1571.S2.2M.WW | NW
45 sun gold 1571.S2.45.WW | NW